Cena Metuje
06.10.2018 Nové Mésto nad Metuji

hlavni zavod 10km

startovni listina

start ~ 10:45:00 | 2002 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 144

kategorie
MA 11
ZA 14
MC 12
ZB 16
ZB 15
MA 13
MB 348
MA 17
MA 18
ZB 358
MC 351
ME 228
MB 19
MC 341
ZB 7
/B 6
ME 356
ZA 20
MB 21
ZB 22
MA 23
ZA 24
ME 25
MA 26
ZB 27
MB 28
ZA 29
MA 359
MB 30
ME 31
ZB 32
MA 360
MC 33
MA 4
MC 339
MC 354
MC 34
ZB 35
MD 334
MC 36
ME 37
MC 38
MA 39
MC 40
MB 222
MA 4
MA 353
MB 333
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno stat tym/klub/obec
ADAMEK DANIEL CZE  OCR PARDUBACI
ARNI ANUSCHKA SUl  SCHWEIZ - STETTLEN
ARNI BJORN SUI  SCHWEIZ - STETTLEN
ARNI FRANZISKA SUl  SCHWEIZ - STETTLEN
ARNI CHRISTINE SUl  SCHWEIZ - STETTLEN
ARNI NILS SUl  SCHWEIZ - STETTLEN
BALCAR ALES CZE  T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
BALCAR ONDREJ CZE  VRCHOVINY
BARTA DAVID CZE  MELICHAR CZ
BARTAKOVA PETRA CZE  NAHORANY
BERKA LUDEK CZE  ATLETIKA RTYNE
BIELCIK JINDRICH CZE  LICHKOV
BOHAC JAN CZE  RUN4FUN
BRAUSE MIROSLAV CZE  BOXING CLUB BROUMOV
BREITROVA PETRA CZE  SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
BRUMLICHOVA ROMANA CZE  WIKOV
BRYCH JIRI CZE  TJLIGA100 HRADEC KRALOVE Z.S.
BRYCHOVA EVA CZE  DOBRANY
BUBENICEK PETR CZE  BUBUTEAM
BUBENICKOVA SIMONA CZE  BUBUTEAM
CELBA PETR CZE  KOLARTYNE
CELBOVA LUCIE CZE  KOLA-RTYNE
CULKA VACLAV CZE  NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
CECH DANIEL CZE  NACHOD
CERNA JITKA CZE  NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
DEBELKA MILAN CZE  DOBRUSKA
DEBELKOVA MARTINA CZE  DOBRUSKA
DOLEZAL PATRIK CZE  NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
DOMAN ML. LADISLAV CZE  NACHOD
DOSTAL VACLAV Ccze  CERNOZICE
DOSTALOVA HANA CZE  CERNOZICE
DRAZAN TOMAS CZE  T) DOBRUSKA
DROBEK JINDRICH CZE  JAMESON TEAM
DUFKA VLADISLAV CZE  BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
DUCHATZ STAWOMIR POL  KKZK
DVORAK PAVEL CZE  TJ SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
ELICH JIRi CZE  LEVIT LOKO TRUTNOV
FILIPCOVA IVETA CZE  NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
FRINTA PETR CZE  ACNACHOD
GAJDOS DUSAN CzE  CERVENY KOSTELEC
GOLDBACH VACLAV CZE  SKTYNISTE NAD ORLICI
HABR JIRi CZE  VELLA TEAM NACHOD
HABR MARTIN CZE  TJ)SOKOL OLESNICE
HABR PETR CZE  ZERNOV PRO RADOST
HAK MICHAL CZE  SOKOL STUDENEC
HANOUSEK JAKUB CZE  SABZO
HEJDUK JAN CZE  NACHOD
HEJNA PETR CZE  ZPA SMART ENERGY A.S.
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rocnik
1999
1999
1971
1953
1968
2001
1977
1984
1984
1979
1972
1940
1981
1964
1978
1976
1940
1984
1980
1978
1986
1992
1935
1993
1964
1976
1998
1992
1981
1942
1970
1988
1971
1991
1972
1972
1964
1974
1958
1973
1950
1973
1996
1965
1975
1991
1998
1978
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ZB 42

MB 43
MD 9
ZB 44
ME 45
MA 46
MB 362
MC 48
MA 47
ZB 49
MA 50
MC 355
MB 51
MB 52
MA 53
MC 54
MC 55
MC 225
MC 2
/B 56
MC 57
MA 58
MD 59
MA 1
ME 332
MC 364
ZB 343
MC 60
MA 61
MB 329
ME 330
ZA 62
MB 63
MD 345
MA 64
ME 65
MA 349
ZA 66
ZB 67
MC 68
ZB 69
MB 70
MA 71
MB 72
MA 73
MB 74
MD 227
MD 75
ME 76
MC 198
MB 77
MC 78
MC 365
MC 79
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

HELLEROVA HANA
HOLUBAR MARTIN
HYNEK PETR
JAKOUBKOVA KARLA
JAVUREK JIR{

JELEN PAVEL

JIRKA JAN

JON JIRKA

JON VOJTECH
KABRTOVA JITKA
KARLIK JACHYM
KASPAREK MARTIN
KOLISKO VLADIMIR
KOPECKY JIRi

KOSAR ROMAN
KOSTELECKY VLADIMIR
KOUDELKA DRAHOMIR
KOUTNIK LUMIR
KRAL JINDRICH
KRATKA ANNA
KRATKY JOSEF
KRATOCHVIL MAREK
KREMPA MILAN
KRUNKA KAMIL
KRUPICKA MIROSLAV
KRUTILEK MAREK
KUBIASOVA KATERINA
KULDA JAN

KULDA JIRi

KUNRT JAROSLAV
KUNRT MIROSLAV
KYNCLOVA MAGDALENA
LASTUVKA MARTIN
LAVICKA JAROSLAV
LINHART LUKAS
LOSMAN MIROSLAV
MACH LUKAS
MAIXNEROVA MICHAELA
MARETHOVA ALENA
MATUSKA VACLAV
MATUSKOVA JANA
MELISIiK JAN
MERTLIK FILIP

MISEK DAVID
MRAZEK JOSEF
MUZiK JAN

NECAS JOSEF
NOVOTNY JAROSLAV
PECHEK FRANTISEK
PESEK MARTIN
PLESKAC JAN
POLACEK JAN

POLEJ JIRI

PROKOP MICHAL
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

HRADEC KRALOVE

BEHEJ, MYSLI, ZViTEZ

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
VETVE K DRCENI

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

UZ TAM BUDEM :-D

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK MLADA BOLESLAV
MARATONSTAV UPICE
VYSOKA SRBSKA

TJ VELICHOVKY

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
GOMANGO HRADEC KRALOVE
NACHOD

VELLA TEAM NACHOD
MEIXNER CONSULTING

SK VRCHLABI - SMOLA KONSTRUKCE
AK ISCAREX CESKA TREBOVA
HVEZDA PARDUBICE

HVEZDA PARDUBICE

TRI-SKI HORNi POCERNICE/ BRAZECKY M...

PIVOVAR PRIMATOR
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SPARTAK POLICE NAD METUJi
TT PARDUBICE

TYCKA A KULICKA

T) SOKOL OLESNICE

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

SK DOLAR HAJNICE

TJ LIGA 100 OLOMOUC
NANUK

CYKLO TONY

DRASOV

SK NOVA© MASTO NAD METUJA-
HRADEC KRALOVE

TJ SOKOL MEZILES|
GREEN4PLAN S.R.O.

CESKA SKALICE

VELKA JESENICE

VELKA JESENICE

SKILAUF TEAM

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
TJ SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
HB REAVIS

MARATONSTAV

TEP TRUTNOV

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
NACHOD

HRADEC KRALOVE

NACHOD

HRONOV

PORICi ORLI

1961
1979
1963
1972
1948
1991
1983
1968
1999
1971
2005
1967
1980
1974
1999
1970
1971
1967
1973
1969
1965
1989
1963
1986
1953
1965
1978
1973
2002
1975
1949
1997
1980
1959
1989
1951
1999
1993
1972
1969
1969
1974
1993
1978
2000
1980
1958
1955
1953
1967
1980
1968
1971
1973
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MA 80
MB 81
MA 82
MD 337
MB 83
MB 84
MC 85
MA 363
MC 86
MC 203
ZB 10
MD 87
MB 88
MB 8
ZB 89
ME 217
MD 20
MA 91
/B 92
ME 93
MB 215
MC 357
MC 361
MD 94
ZB 95
MC 96
MC 97
MA 98
MC 342
MA 929
MC 344
ZA 100
ZB 101
MA 3
MC 102
ME 103
MA 352
MB 229
ZA 5
ZB 104
ZA 105
MA 106
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

PTASEK MARTIN
SALAC VACLAV
SEDLACEK JAN
SIEGEL JOSEF
SLAMA JIRi
SMOLA JOSEF
SOUCEK VLADIMIR
STANEK ANTONIN
STRNAD PETR
SUCHANEK JOSEF

SUCHANKOVA ZDENKA

SEBELA JIRi

SILAR MARTIN
SIMAK JAN
SIMAKOVA KLARA
SMiDA OLDRICH
SOLC VITEZSLAV
SOLC VITEZSLAV
STERNEROVA HANA
TUCNY JAN
UCHYTIL MILAN
ULICH PETR

URBAN MICHAL
VACARDA VLADIMIR
VACKOVA HANA
VANEK JOSEF
VASICEK MARTIN
VATTER JAKUB
VEBR STANISLAV
VITEK MARTIN
VITEK MIROSLAV
VITKOVA VERONIKA
VITOVA EVA

VLCEK MILAN
VONDRA JOSEF
VOREL MILAN
VYBORNY VACLAV
ZAVODNI LUKAS
ZEISKOVA MARKETA
ZELENKOVA JANA
ZUZANKOVA TEREZA
ZAK MICHAL
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

GREEN4PLAN S.R.O.

CAV BENATKY NAD JIZEROU
SK PLHOV NACHOD

CHOCEN

VELLA TEAM NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SOKOL LHOTA CERVENY KOSTELEC
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{ - SPY
KSM HRADEK

TRUTNOV 2

CESKA SKALICE

FENIX SPORT BLANSKO
TRUTNOV

HRADEC KRALOVE

HRADEC KRALOVE
MARATONSTAV UPICE

BKL MACHOV

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
HRADEC KRALOVE

MK PARDUBICE

KPA PARDUBICE

MT DOBRUSKA

PRONAX GROUP S.R.O.

AC SLOVAN LIBEREC

T) SOKOL STARKOC

T) SOKOL KARATE NACHOD
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
ORLOVA

BOXING CLUB BROUMOV

73 SPORT

VENCL TYM USTi NAD ORLICi
SDH NAHORANY

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI, Z.S.
SLATINANY

NACHOD

CYKLOKLUB BENDL VYSOKE MYTO
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SOKOL ZERNOV

AC TURNOV

73 SPORT / BKN

1985
1974
2004
1958
1974
1980
1973
2002
1964
1973
1963
1958
1976
1983
1983
1948
1957
1991
1963
1947
1974
1968
1964
1959
1956
1965
1971
1992
1973
1992
1972
1989
1975
1989
1971
1940
1990
1979
1998
1981
1986
1991
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